EN Snare® ONE Snare®
Endovascular Snare System Endovascular Snare System
NAVIGATE.
CAPTURE.
SUCCEED.
The only delivery catheter with reinforced
strain-resistant hub and peel-away insertion tool
on the market.

ONE Snare®
Endovascular Snare System
EN SNARE ORDERING INFORMATION
ONE SNARE ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Loop Diameter Snare Length Catheter Size Catheter Length
Standard Snare Kit
EN2006010 6-10 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
EN2006015 9-15 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
EN2006020 12-20 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
EN2007030 18-30 mm 120 cm 7F 100 cm
EN2007045 27-45 mm 120 cm 7F 100 cm
Mini Snare Kit
EN1003004 2-4 mm 175 cm 3.2F 150 cm
EN1003008 4-8 mm 175 cm 3.2F 150 cm
Catalog Number Loop Diameter Snare Length Catheter Size Catheter Length
Standard Snare Kit
ONE500 5 mm 120 cm 4F 100 cm
ONE1000 10 mm 120 cm 4F 100 cm
ONE1500 15 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
ONE1501* 15 mm 80 cm 4F 65 cm
ONE2000 20 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
ONE2500 25 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
ONE3000 30 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
ONE3500 35 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
Petite Snare Kit
ONE1001 10 mm 65 cm 4F 48 cm
ONE2501 25 mm 65 cm 6F 48 cm
Microsnare Kit
ONE200 2 mm 175 cm 2.3-3F 150 cm
ONE201 2 mm 200 cm 2.3-3F 175 cm